Overview
Lumisys Dimming Channel Control Station
This station provides master raise or lower of a dimming channel.
Ordering Information
Catalog #		  Description
LD200RS1C 		 Lumisys Dimming Channel Control Station - Master Raise / Master Lower
Optional Accessories 	 Catalog #		  Description
					     LD200IR		  Lumisys Portable Infrared Remote
	 	 	 	 	 LD200MS 		  Lumisys Dimming Master Station
	 	 	 	 	 LD200PB 		  Lumisys Dimming Power Boosters
					     LD200RSXX		  Lumisys Dimming Remote Stations (5 choices available)
Green Impact
System    Category    Prereq.    LEED Credit
    EB	         SS	    -	          7
    EB	         EA	   1	          1,6